
BEG AT INTERS OF E R/W US-441
& THE MONUMENTED N LINE OF THE
S 509.5 FT OF S1/2 OF NW1/4,

FOGELMAN KARL S/FOGELMAN DONNA MARIE
280 SE DOE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-4S-17-08980-001
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182,222
14,500
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1285/2092 11/26/2014 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAVANNA LEE MORRELL

KARL S & DONNA MARI

1279/1594 8/13/2014 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLISA PROPERTIES LLC

SAVANNA LEE MORRELL
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000052483 Mobile Home 03/03/2025

2015HX Base Yr

280 SE DOE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,800 117.9000 110.83 199,494 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 98,750

FCP 720 25 180 10,972

2,340 1,800 109,722

BAS= W30 FCP= N24 W30 S24 E30$ W30 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

3030

27

60

27

FCP 24

30

24

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 14,500.00 14,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 14,500

21,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 200.00 800.00 5.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,000


